Proposal Price Summary Weed and Litter 2017

Proposal 51-16

Vendor Price Per Lot
Lot S 42.00
Steve Walton Additional S 20.00
Construction
2 Man Crew S 230.00
Lot S 68.00
Jimax Additional S 13.50
2 Man Crew S 66.12
Lot S 40.00
Hearn's Additional S 10.00
2 Man Crew S 75.00
53 Solicited

4 Responded (1 did not respond correctly according to proposal specs)

SUMMARY
PROPOSER

Steve Walton Const

Jimax

Hearns Landscaping

#1
28
72
43

#2
50
80
55

#3
38
72
54

TOTAL
116
224
152

RANK

After Jimax was rated the highest proposal, a discussion occurred to see if some effiencies could
be achieved in the current contract. They were able to add the following rates: $41.00 for a work

order less than 3 units, $46.00 for a lot that only requires mowing and trimming, $39.00 for a

winter work order that doesn't require mowing.




