## **Proposal Price Summary Weed and Litter 2017**

Proposal 51-16

Vendor			Price Per Lot	
	Lot	\$	42.00	
Steve Walton	Additional	\$	20.00	
Construction				
	2 Man Crew	\$	230.00	
	Lot	\$	68.00	
Jimax	Additional	\$	13.50	
	2 Man Crew	\$	66.12	
	Lot	\$	40.00	
Hearn's	Additional	\$	10.00	
	2 Man Crew	\$	75.00	

<sup>53</sup> Solicited

<sup>4</sup> Responded (1 did not respond correctly according to proposal specs)

SUMMARY					
PROPOSER	#1	#2	#3	TOTAL	RANK
Steve Walton Const	28	50	38	116	3
Jimax	72	80	72	224	1
Hearns Landscaping	43	55	54	152	2

After Jimax was rated the highest proposal, a discussion occurred to see if some efficies could be achieved in the current contract. They were able to add the following rates: \$41.00 for a work order less than 3 units, \$46.00 for a lot that only requires mowing and trimming, \$39.00 for a winter work order that doesn't require mowing.